LED PANELS
Product Description
Features
Common Technical Data
Applications
Our LED panels are designed to replace 2x2,
4x1, and 4x2 fluorescent panels. These panels
are designed to be installed in drop ceilings

R
Warranty:
Ordering Guide:
LED MAGIC TROFFER
    Edge Lit Flat PanelJAMeS
®
         ZY                       P1/P4/P7             30W/40W/50W/75W           CDS/CNS
             Company Code                                 Panel Size                                Wattage                   Dimming/Non-Dimming                 CCT
3000k-5000k
* Premium Mean Well Driver available upon request
* Non-Dimmable driver available upon request
* Custom color temperature available upon request
Product Code Length (FT) Color
Temperature Certification Description Input
Voltage Lumens Package/
Carton (cm)  Weight/
 Carton (kg)
 CRI Wattage Dimmable
ZY-P1-40W CDS PREMIUM
JAMES DRIVER 1X4 4000K/5000K DLC V3.0, UL, cUL
and Lighting Facts >80 40W 0-10V
Dimming AC100-277V 4400 lm 126 37 11cm
2 pieces 9.8kg
ZY-P4-30W CDS PREMIUM
JAMES DRIVER 2X2 4000K/5000K DLC V3.0, UL, cUL
and Lighting Facts >80 30W 0-10V
Dimming AC100-277V 3300 lm 73 73 17cm
2 pieces 10.2kg
ZY-P4-40W CDS PREMIUM
JAMES DRIVER 2X2 4000K/5000K DLC V3.0, UL, cUL
and Lighting Facts >80 40W 0-10V
Dimming AC100-277V 4400 lm 73 73 17cm
2 pieces 10.2kg
ZY-P7-50W CDS PREMIUM
JAMES DRIVER 2X4 4000K/5000K DLC V3.0, UL, cUL
and Lighting Facts >80 50W 0-10V
Dimming AC100-277V 5500 lm 73 133 17cm
2 pieces 17.2kg
ZY-P7-75W CDS PREMIUM
JAMES DRIVER 2X4 4000K/5000K DLC V3.0, UL, cUL
and Lighting Facts >80 75W 0-10V
Dimming AC100-277V 8250 lm 73 133 17cm
2 pieces 17.2kg
Warranty
product fail during warranty period it will be replaced free of charge, subject return of the faulty unit. Energy
Dynamics does not accept responsibility for any installation costs associated with the replacement of the
product. Energy Dynamics reserve the right to alter specification without prior notice.
Energy Dyanmics
14660 Rothgeb Drive. Suite 202
Rockville, MD 20850
Office: 240.614.7903
Fax: 1.888.966.3270
Email: info@energydynamicsmd.com
Ordering Guide - Example - EDLP220304000KFR
Product Specification
ED LP
Product Code: Length: Certification: Wattage Dimmable Lumens Packaging Carton Weight
2x2 Dimming 2 Units
2x2 Dimming 4400 lm 2 Units
4x1 Dimming 4400 lm 2 Units
4x2 Dimming 2 Units
4x2 Dimming 2 Units
China Factory
ChuangYe Industry Park, XinXiBian, LiXinNiuShan,
DongChengDistrict DongGuan City,
GuangDong Province, China PC:523128 Email: gordon@jamesindustry.com
Warehouses Located in
Los Angeles, Philadelphia,
Dallas and Chicago
Hong Kong Office
R1205(S01),12/FL,Tai Sang Bank Building 130-132
Des Voeux Road, Central Hong Kong
JAMES INDUSTRY GROUP
Product Specification:
0.11 in
2 FT
2
FT
4 FT
2
FT
4 FT
1
FT
.47 in
This product has a warranty for a period of 5 years from the date of purchase. The warranty is invalid in the case of improper installation,
tampering, or removal of the Q.C. date label. Installation in an improper working environment or installation not according to the current edition of
the National Electric Code also invalidates the warranty. Should this product fail during the warranty period, it will be replaced free of charge,
subject to correct installation and return of the faulty unit. James does not accept responsibility for any installation costs associated with the
replacement of this product. This warranty is an addition to the statutory rights in the country of purchase. James  reserves the right to alter
specifications without prior notice.
R
Warranty:
Ordering Guide:
LED MAGIC TROFFER
    Edge Lit Flat PanelJAMeS
®
         ZY                       P1/P4/P7             30W/40W/50W/75W           CDS/CNS
             Company Code                                 Panel Size                                Wattage                   Dimming/Non-Dimming                 CCT
3000k-5000k
* Premium Mean Well Driver available upon request
* Non-Dimmable driver available upon request
* Custom color temperature available upon request
Product Code Length (FT) Color
Temperature Certification Description Input
Voltage Lumens Package/
Carton (cm)  Weight/
 Carton (kg)
 CRI Wattage Dimmable
ZY-P1-40W CDS PREMIUM
JAMES DRIVER 1X4 4000K/5000K DLC V3.0, UL, cUL
and Lighting Facts >80 40W 0-10V
Dimming AC100-277V 4400 lm 126 37 11cm
2 pieces 9.8kg
ZY-P4-30W CDS PREMIUM
JAMES DRIVER 2X2 4000K/5000K DLC V3.0, UL, cUL
and Lighting Facts >80 30W 0-10V
Dimming AC100-277V 3300 lm 73 73 17cm
2 pieces 10.2kg
ZY-P4-40W CDS PREMIUM
JAMES DRIVER 2X2 4000K/5000K DLC V3.0, UL, cUL
and Lighting Facts >80 40W 0-10V
Dimming AC100-277V 4400 lm 73 73 17cm
2 pieces 10.2kg
ZY-P7-50W CDS PREMIUM
JAMES DRIVER 2X4 4000K/5000K DLC V3.0, UL, cUL
and Lighting Facts >80 50W 0-10V
Dimming AC100-277V 5500 lm 73 133 17cm
2 pieces 17.2kg
ZY-P7-75W CDS PREMIUM
JAMES DRIVER 2X4 4000K/5000K DLC V3.0, UL, cUL
and Lighting Facts >80 75W 0-10V
Dimming AC100-277V 8250 lm 73 133 17cm
2 pieces 17.2kg